Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.58
1:15.63
1:16.19
1:16.94
1:17.92
1:21.60
1:22.29
1:27.18
1:28.88
1:31.21
1:31.65
1:32.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.92
1:16.94
1:14.58
1:15.63
1:16.19
1:21.60
1:22.29
1:27.18
1:28.88
1:31.21

1:31.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

272
260
255
247
238
207
202
170
160
148
146
142

WA Pts

238
247
272
260
255
207
202
170
160
148
146

Round

I =m I

Round

F

I =mm I

Date

23/11/14
15/11/14
09/07/14
14/03/15
08/07/15
03/07/13
12/05/13
25/11112
14/04/12
271111
19/11/11
02/07/11

Date

08/07/15
14/03/15
23/11/14
15/11/14
09/07/14
03/07/13
12/05/13
25/11/12
14/04/12
271111
19/11/11

Meet

Bramcote Open meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Bramcote Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

City of Derby B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote Open meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ
Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Bramcote Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Venue

Bramcote
Mansfield
Bramcote
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Hucknall
Bramcote
Derby
Bramcote
Mansfield

Derby

Venue

Bramcote
Nottingham
Bramcote
Mansfield
Bramcote
Bramcote
Hucknall
Bramcote
Derby
Bramcote

Mansfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bramcote

Bramcote

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Club Swam Under

Bramcote

Bramcote

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:32.61 142 H 02/07/11 City of Derby B Grade Open Meet Derby Bramcote 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



