Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.58	272	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:15.63	260	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
1:16.19	255	F	09/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:16.94	247	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:17.92	238	F	08/07/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:21.60	207	F	03/07/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:22.29	202	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
1:27.18	170	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:28.88	160	Н	14/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:31.21	148		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:31.65	146	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
1:32.61	142	Н	02/07/11	City of Derby B Grade Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.92	238	F	08/07/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:16.94	247	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:14.58	272	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:15.63	260	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
1:16.19	255	F	09/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:21.60	207	F	03/07/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:22.29	202	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Bramcote	3
1:27.18	170	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:28.88	160	Н	14/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:31.21	148		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
1:31.65 opyright 2024	146 4	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEM

1:32.61 142 H 02/07/11 City of Derby B Grade Open Meet

Derby

Bramcote

3